
LOT 23 FIVE POINTS ACRES S/D.

369-143, 378-21, 714-197, WD 881

SMALLWOOD TODD
179 NE DIANA TER
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

17-3S-17-04967-023

0200 MOBILE HOME
07

17317.010 1.00/

01/11/2023 CP 1.02 8,160 0 0 8,160

STANDARD
2

46,568
3,000
8,160
57,728
5,399
52,329

HX HB SX 52,329
0

57,728
0

57,728

1476/1885 9/01/2022 WD Q I 01 77,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DEES SALLY ANN

SMALLWOOD TODD

1129/0329 8/17/2007 WD Q V 01 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WILLIAM F LINDSEY

SALLY ANN DEES

2026
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26721 M H 510 02/06/2008

26444 M H 530 11/21/2007

2023HX Base Yr

179 NE DIANA TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

0200 02 975 105.9000 86.84 84,669 1981 2004 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

1 MANUF 1  100% - 2023 Heated Area: 924

BAS 924 100 924 44,132

UOP 64 25 16 764

UOP 140 25 35 1,671

1,128 975 46,568

BAS= W32 UOP= N8 W8 S8 E8$ W34 S14 E40 UOP= S7 E20 N7 W20$
E26 N14$.

BAS

32

34

14

40

26

14

UOP 8

8

8

8

UOP7

20

7

20

1 9947 Septic 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

3,000

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.02 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 8,000.00 8,000.00 8,160


